E
 5
.1
17
.7
/0
4.
14

0.5   0.5 –   0.6 10 – 15
1.0   1.0 –   1.2 10 – 18
1.6   1.6 –   2.1 10 – 18
2.5   2.5 –   3.2 10 – 18
4.0   4.0 –   5.2 10 – 18
6.5   6.5 –   7.8 10 – 18
10 10.0 – 12.5 12 – 20
16 16.0 – 20.0 12 – 20
	 Important:
–	if the required control pressure differential is not reached,
the valve operates as a non-compensated throttle valve.
–	different settings are available as an option
(standard manufacturer's setting at ∆p= 100 bar)
Standard models
Model code Part No.
SR5E-01X/0.3 Q=0.3-0.4 710335
SR5E-01X/0.5 Q=0.5-0.6 710321
SR5E-01X/0.7 Q=0.7-0.9 710347
SR5E-01X/1 Q=1.0-1.2 710337
SR5E-01X/1.6 Q=1.6-2.1 710338
SR5E-01X/2.5 Q=2.5-3.2 710339
SR5E-01X/3.5 Q=3.5-3.9 717832
SR5E-01X/4 Q=4.0-5.2 710340
SR5E-01X/6.5 Q=6.5-7.8 710341
SR5E-01X/7.9 Q=7.9-8.9 710342
SR5E-01X/10 Q=10.0-12.5 710343
SR5E-01X/12.6 Q=12.6-15.9 710313
SR5E-01X/16 Q=16.0-20.0 710344
Other models on request
FLOW RATE CURVES
Dp in bar
Q